
Arkansas-Little Rock (5-10, 0-5 SBC) -vs- Western Kentucky (11-4, 5-0, SBC)
01/14/01 at Bowling Green, Ky. (E.A. Diddle Arena)

 
 

 
 
Arkansas-Little Rock 48

Western Kentucky 77

Date: 01/14/01
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 2200
Site: Bowling Green, Ky. (E.A. Diddle Arena)
Referees: Dave Rittman; Felicia Grinter; Rodney Staggs

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arkansas-Little Rock 28 20 48
Western Kentucky 42 35 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita * 15 3-6 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 4 0 0 1 0 10
15 SARTI, Roberta * 31 4-9 0-0 0-0 4-6 10 3 1 5 0 0 8
04 Huskey, Mandi * 25 3-11 1-5 0-0 3-2 5 4 1 5 0 2 7
30 STRONG, Shemeka * 21 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 0 3 0 0 6
05 Haris, Muci * 39 1-10 1-7 2-4 0-4 4 4 3 2 0 3 5
10 Sweat, Maleka 27 4-9 2-5 0-0 2-3 5 1 2 4 0 0 10
23 CASH, Alicia 14 1-7 0-4 0-2 2-4 6 1 0 1 2 0 2
20 Stephenson, Lee Ann 15 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
00 BROOKS, Eplunus 13 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 2 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-65 4-22 6-12 15-31 46 23 9 23 4 6 48

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-65   29.2 % 4-22   18.2 % 6-12   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Covington, Kristina * 33 8-14 5-9 0-0 1-4 5 3 3 1 1 2 21
45 Mansfield, ShaRae * 35 6-17 0-0 7-8 5-7 12 2 0 6 3 2 19
05 Powers, Natalie * 36 5-13 1-3 3-4 2-6 8 1 2 2 0 1 14
25 Whitaker, Camryn * 31 1-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 6 3 0 2 3
33 Wulf, Katie * 13 1-4 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 2 0 1 3
42 Brown, Aja 22 2-5 0-0 4-4 1-7 8 1 1 1 3 0 8
22 Preston, Lindsay 7 0-3 0-1 4-6 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 1 4
15 Ford, Elisha 3 0-1 0-0 4-4 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
04 Cox, Danika 5 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
55 Lineberry, Leah 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
00 Slaughter, Jennifer 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-66 7-16 24-30 16-34 50 14 15 16 7 11 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-66   34.8 % 7-16   43.8 % 24-30   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 28

Western Kentucky 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita 15 3-6 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 4 0 0 1 0 10
15 SARTI, Roberta 31 4-9 0-0 0-0 4-6 10 3 1 5 0 0 8
4 Huskey, Mandi 25 3-11 1-5 0-0 3-2 5 4 1 5 0 2 7
30 STRONG, Shemeka 21 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 0 3 0 0 6
5 Haris, Muci 39 1-10 1-7 2-4 0-4 4 4 3 2 0 3 5
10 Sweat, Maleka 27 4-9 2-5 0-0 2-3 5 1 2 4 0 0 10
23 CASH, Alicia 14 1-7 0-4 0-2 2-4 6 1 0 1 2 0 2
20 Stephenson, Lee Ann 15 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 13 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 2 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-65 4-22 6-12 15-31 46 23 9 23 4 6 48
29.2 % 18.2 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Covington, Kristina 33 8-14 5-9 0-0 1-4 5 3 3 1 1 2 21
45 Mansfield, ShaRae 35 6-17 0-0 7-8 5-7 12 2 0 6 3 2 19
5 Powers, Natalie 36 5-13 1-3 3-4 2-6 8 1 2 2 0 1 14
25 Whitaker, Camryn 31 1-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 6 3 0 2 3
33 Wulf, Katie 13 1-4 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 2 0 1 3
42 Brown, Aja 22 2-5 0-0 4-4 1-7 8 1 1 1 3 0 8
22 Preston, Lindsay 7 0-3 0-1 4-6 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 1 4
15 Ford, Elisha 3 0-1 0-0 4-4 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
4 Cox, Danika 5 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
55 Lineberry, Leah 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 Slaughter, Jennifer 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-66 7-16 24-30 16-34 50 14 15 16 7 11 77
34.8 % 43.8 % 80.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 20

Western Kentucky 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SARTI, Roberta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Huskey, Mandi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 STRONG, Shemeka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Haris, Muci 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sweat, Maleka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 CASH, Alicia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Stephenson, Lee Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Covington, Kristina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Mansfield, ShaRae 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Powers, Natalie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Whitaker, Camryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Wulf, Katie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Brown, Aja 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Preston, Lindsay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ford, Elisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cox, Danika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Lineberry, Leah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Slaughter, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


